
Local Governing Committee Whistleblowing Representatives

Locality Name Email Address

Trustee - Whistleblowing Link Andrew Simpkin a.simpkin@hslt.academy

Archbishop Sentamu Academy Lucy Jordan l.jordan@asa.hslt.academy

Aspire Academy Lynn Benton chair@asp.hslt.academy

Barlby High School Clare Barker c.barker@bhs.hslt.academy

The Compass Academy Lynn Benton chair@com.hslt.academy

Manor CE Academy Andy Richardson chair@mce.hslt.academy

Graham School and George Pindar School Stephen Walker s.walker@gps.hslt.academy

Vale of York Academy Patrick Looker chair@voy.hslt.academy

Burton Green Primary and Skelton Primary School Elaine Boyes e.boyes@bgp.hslt.academy

Forest of Galtres Anglican Methodist Primary
School

Newland St John’s CE Primary Academy Rev’d Richard White r.white@nsj.hslt.academy

Poppleton Ousebank Primary School Alex Johnson a.johnson1@pop.hslt.academy

St James’ CE Primary Academy Pat O’Brien p.obrien@stj.hslt.academy


